DWG NAME MATERIAL NO. REMARKS
G K D S 4 7/ 2'

DIMENSION

APPROX. (L) (AB)

(P)

APPROX. 620

OUTPUT SHAFT

216

4—$33 DRILL 479 180
THRU

ger | ) | P) (D) [AB)| (1) (3) 4 | )

GO1[1002 | 390 | 284 | 215 | 62067z | 6308ZZ | 40x62x11] 420 | 132M
602 |1072] 460 | 337 | 269 | 62077Z | 6310ZZ |50x72x12| 450 | 160M
603 [1116] 504 | 337 | 269 | 62077Z | 6310ZZ |50x72x12| 475 | 160L
GO4 |1170] 558 | 374 | 288 | 62127Z | 63127ZZ |60x82x12| 490 | 180M
GO5 |1210] 598 | 374 | 288 | 621277 | 631277 |60x82x12]| 505 | 180L
GO6 | 1300 | 688 | 414 | 317 | 62127Z | 6313ZZ |65x90x13| 630 | 200L
GO7 [1325] 713 | 465 | 406 | 6314 6314 | 70x95x13| 745 | 2255
608 | 1350 | 738 | 465 | 406 | 6314 6314 | 70x95x13| 775 | 225M
GO9 1385 ] 773 | 529 | 434 | 6312 6317 [B5x110x13[ 915 | 2505 Y

G10 | 1420 | 808 | 529 | 434 | 6312 | 6317 |B5x110x13 970 | 250M
HHM32 DIMENSION

NOTE @ #&sd|7t 1/15 #rg 42+ oFg| tﬂlﬁii%'ﬁ- NI2IAN7|22
DESCRIFPTION APPRCHCK [DRWN|DATE sokok HE9| Hlofgl2 NJ309E, 21310, NJ31OEE AHZEL.
B NG 4 (2) OIL SEAL APEjOV\ CﬂE_EC{}ESJg?N el 1SCALE | 1 DATE 1997.5.30.

(# 6308)  (# NJ30SE) INPUT D(M)  (3) OS] (BOTTEYOEOTTE | o
oo # NJ31OE # NJ310E OUTPUT D(M) 105 x 160 x 14 A&/ H2 /\ad -

f o2z #2007 WEIGHT : _(8) kg &B HOSNG NUSTRES G0, 1261 G K DS 4 7 2

Lubricant : ISO VG 220 MOTOR FRAME (5) FR

—




